
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

93 

8A 

56 

2 

8 

4 

25 

99 

36 

16 

3A 

66 

15 

3 

4A 

7A 

76 

67 

19 

74 

25A 

66A 

88 

62 

27 

27A 

5 

Name 

Oliver Ramleth 

Will Jackson 

Neil Porter 

Mark Smith 

Bob Hatle 

Melvin Kemper 

Cary Richards 

Russell Werner 

Michael Edick 

Mitch Roth 

Harlan Crow 

Bret Gann 

Malcolm Kneale 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Robert Hutchison 

Mark Rincon 

Steve Yarborough 

Nevin Spieker 

Jonathan Kitchen 

Michael Nau 

Scott King 

Larry Hayashigawa 

Jim Edmonds 

Jonathan Rosenthal 

Dave Sweeney 

Matthew Kelly 

Del Hardy 

Class 

2FFG 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FB 

2FB 

2PCF 

2FB 

2CF 

2FJ1 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2FJ2 

2FB 

2PCF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

1:39.743 

1:40.119 

1:40.331 

1:40.443 

1:41.018 

1:41.022 

1:41.317 

1:41.595 

1:41.905 

1:42.046 

1:42.335 

1:43.143 

1:43.338 

1:44.835 

1:44.998 

1:45.083 

1:45.430 

1:45.903 

1:46.998 

1:47.086 

1:47.633 

1:48.029 

1:48.466 

1:49.752 

1:51.492 

1:51.978 

2:05.559 

2nd Best 

1:39.920 

1:40.382 

1:40.372 

1:40.482 

1:41.501 

1:41.136 

1:42.131 

1:41.723 

1:42.870 

1:42.169 

1:42.480 

1:43.280 

1:43.765 

1:46.398 

1:45.283 

1:45.595 

1:45.783 

1:46.047 

1:47.211 

1:48.002 

1:48.653 

1:48.203 

1:48.568 

1:50.015 

1:51.825 

1:52.607 

2:09.024 

Year 

1970 

1972 

1979 

1971 

1989 

1980 

1981 

1979 

1969 

1970 

1984 

1975 

1966 

1969 

2000 

1969 

1977 

1963 

1969 

1974 

1980 

1993 

2001 

1962 

1965 

1983 

1972 

Make/Model 

Titan Mk 6 

Titan Mark 6B 

Crossle Formula Ford 

Titan MK 6 

Swift DB-3 

Crossle 40F 

Van Diemen RF81 

Crossle 35 

Lotus 61 

Winkelmann FF 

Swift DB1 

Lola T342 

Brabham BT15 

Winkelmann WDB2 FB 

Van Diemen RF00 

Legrand Mk6b 

Crossle 32F 

Brabham BT6 Formula Jr 

Brabham BT29 

Hawke DL11 

Crossle 40F 

Euro Swift SC93 

Van Diemen Formula Ford 

Huffaker Formula Junior 

Brabham BT14 

Reynard RF83 

Hawke D9 

Color 

Orange/White 

Blue/White 

White 

Red 

Green 

Red 

Black/Yellow 

Blue/Orange 

Blue 

White 

Red 

Blue/Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Red/Black 

Red/White 

Red 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/White 

Black/White/Red 

Blue/Blue 

Orange 

White/Blue 

Green/Gold 

Orange/Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Hometown 

Santa Ynez CA 

Santa Barbara CA 

Merced CA 

Sun Valley ID 

Oceanside CA 

Toledo WA 

Seattle WA 

White Salmon WA 

Pine Grove CA 

Morgan Hill CA 

Dallas TX 

Escondido CA 

Cochrane AB 

Portland OR 

Prescott AZ 

Redding CA 

Reno NV 

Menlo Park CA 

San Francisco CA 

Maple Valley WA 

Tucson AZ 

Orange CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Los Angeles CA 

Portland OR 

Sierra Madre CA 

Reno NV 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/6/2023 10:58:55 AM 
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SVRA -  Trans Am Speedfest 

Group  2, Emerald Cup 

Group 2 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:43:03 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/6/2023 10:40 


